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1257 Upper Serangoon Road Singapore 534793 

● Tel: 6385 2455  ●   Fax: 6385 2012  ●  Email: chijoln@moe.edu.sg 
 

Date : 22 May 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_0216 
2025 CCA Schedule (Term 3): P3, P4 & P5 Floorball 

 

• Tuesday - Primary 3 and 5                        

• Thursday - Primary 4 and 5  

• PLEASE TAKE NOTE THAT ONLY NSG JUNIOR TEAM NEED TO ATTEND JUNE HOLIDAYS 
AND TERM 3 WEEK 1 TRAININGS  

• PLEASE TAKE NOTE THAT THERE IS NO TRAINING FOR P4 MEMBERS ON 31 JULY 2025 
 

         Term/ 
Week 

Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

June Holidays 
(Only for NSG 
Junior Team) 

3 June, Tues 

9am to 11.30am Hall 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
 

4 June, Weds Mr Nazri 

24 June, Tues 
Mrs Masturah Azman 

 

25 June, Weds Mrs Stephanie Ho 

26 June, Thurs 
Ms Sim Fatimah 

 

Term 3 Week 1 

1 July, Tues 

Only for NSG 

Junior Team 

3.15 – 5.15pm Hall 

Mr Nazri (OIC) 
Mrs Masturah Azman 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
Mrs Stephanie Ho 

3 July, Thurs  

Only for NSG 

Junior Team 

Term 3 Week 2 

8 July, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

10 July, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 3 Week 3 

15 July, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

17 July, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 3 Week 4 

22 July, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

24 July, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 3 Week 5 

29 July, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

31 July, Thurs 
Primary 5 only 

No Training for P4 
due to P4 GRACIA 

CHALLENGE 

Term 3 Week 6 

5 Aug Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

7 Aug, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 3 Week 7 

12 Aug, Tues – No CCA 

14 Aug, Thurs – No CCA due to PSLE Oral 

Term 3 Week 8 
19 Aug, Tues 

Primary 3 and 5                        
3.15 – 5.15pm Hall 

Mr Nazri (OIC) 
Mrs Masturah Azman 
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21 Aug, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Ms Sim Fatimah 
Mrs Stephanie Ho 

Term 3 Week 9 

26 Aug, Tues 
Primary 3 and 5                        

28 Aug, Thurs 
Primary 4 and 5 

Term 3 Week 10 2 Sept, Tues & 4 Sept, Thurs – NO CCA 

 


